
Staff Email Address 

No Instructors’ Full Name  Qualificaion(highest 

degree  

Areas of Specialization Email address(official) 

1 Sultan Aliyi  Boku MA TEFL urjisultan@gmail.com 

2 Eshetu Hailu  Bedane Assi. professor TEFL Yeabsiraeshetu1977@gmail.com 

3 Yonas Yohannes Koyira Assi.professor TEFL yonasyohannesko@gmail.com 

4 Gadisa Tadesse Gobena MA TEFL gadissa2012@gmail.com 

5 Zelalem Regasa Gudeta MA TEFL regasazelalem@gmail.com 

6 Bayisa Hailu Jifar MA TEFL bayubayiti@gmail.com 

7 Amsalu Dima Bayisa MA TEFL amsaludima@gmail.com 

8 Kulli Abbe Tura MA TEFL Kuliabe382@gmail.com 

9 Obsa Kebede Wakuma MA TEFL Obsakebede5@gmail.com 

10 Mebre  Arage Yimer MA TEFL mabrearage@gmail.com 

11 Mohammed  Dekabo  Kabeto MA TEFL muhedekebo@gmail.com 

12 Dawit Ermiyas Gololcha MA TEFL dawitermiyas17@gmail.com 

13 Tamiru Anole Besaye PhD Sociolinguistics tamiruanole@gmail.com 

14 Roba Danbi Wodesa PhD(Assi. Professor) TEFL robadanbi@gmail.com 

15 Gumi Boru  Gedo PhD  Sociolinguistics gelgelugenale@gmail.com 

16 GebeyehuAshagire PhD  Literature gabeyehuashagre@gmail.com 

17 Abrham Gedamu  PhD  Literature abrahamg1607@gmail.com 

18 Haile Mekonen Woyesa  PhD candidate TEFL Wayesa59@gmail.com 

19 Alem Sitot Getaneh PhD  Literature alemsitot@gmail.com 

20 Esatu  Yigezu Enja PhD candidate TEFL esatuyigezu@ymail.com 

21 Ephrem Dejene  PhD candidate Linguistics efashling@yahoo.com 

22 Ashebir Tabor Jajat MA  Literature taborashebir64@gmail.com 

23 Amanuel Birhanu Jarsa MA PhD candidate TEFL ammanuelber@gmail.com 

24 Abeje Yoseph Orkojo MA PhD candidate TEFL abejey2006@gmail.com 
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